Contest standings as of 07/07/2025

Men’s Master Division
Jason Kahler
Carl Peterson
Robert Himango

Men’s Division

5 Fish 75 Points
7 Fish 65 Points
1 Fish 23 Points

Joe Grupa 8 Fish
Daniel Freeman 3 Fish
Mike Tafs 2 Fish
Joshua Monge 1 Fish
Austin Holdt 1 Fish
Pat Greene 1 Fish
lan Veiham 1 Fish
Women’s Division
Kaala Veihman 1 Fish
Juniors Division
Lunker of the Month
May Joe Grupa
June Daniel Freeman

142 Points
54 Points
37 Points

21 Points

11 Points
6 points
4 Points

7 points

44.00

Average Length.

Average Length
Average Length

Average Length.

Average Length
Average Length
Average Length
Average Length

Average Length.
Average Length.

40.70
35.14
49.50

43.62
44.00
44.25
46.50
37.00
32.00
30.00

Average Length 33.00

52.00 (pending)

Largest 51.75
Largest 43.00
Largest 49.50

Largest 50.50
Largest 52.00
Largest 44.50
Largest 46.50
Largest 37.00
Largest 32.00
Largest 30.00

Largest 33.00




