

Contest standings as of 07/07/2025

-	-	•			ъ.		
1	len	, C	M	aster	1)11	MISIN	n

Jason Kahler	5 Fish	75 Points	Average Length.	40.70	Largest 51.75
Carl Peterson	7 Fish	65 Points	Average Length	35.14	Largest 43.00
Robert Himango	1 Fish	23 Points	Average Length	49.50	Largest 49.50

Men's Division

Joe Grupa	8 Fish 142 P	Points Average Length.	43.62 Largest 50.50
Daniel Freeman	3 Fish 54 P	Points Average Length	44.00 Largest 52.00
Mike Tafs	2 Fish 37 P	Points Average Length	44.25 Largest 44.50
Joshua Monge	1 Fish 21 Po	oints Average Length	46.50 Largest 46.50
Austin Holdt	1 Fish 11 Po	oints Average Length	37.00 Largest 37.00
Pat Greene	1 Fish 6 po	ints Average Length.	32.00 Largest 32.00
Ian Veiham	1 Fish 4 Po	oints Average Length.	30.00 Largest 30.00

Women's Division

Kaala Veihman 1 Fish 7 points Average Length 33.00 Largest 33.00

Juniors Division

Lunker of the Month

May Joe Grupa 44.00

June Daniel Freeman 52.00 (pending)